
www.cbcorporate.comwww.cutterbuck.com

CUTTER & BUCK
INTERNATIONAL CONTACT LIST

Tel: +44 (0) 1685 812111  

Contact: Amy Frewer

Email: amy.frewer@united-brands.co.uk 

Website: www.cutterbuck.eu

Website: https://www.united-brands.co.uk/

Tel: +47 91002357

Contact: Ann Kathrin Johansen

Email: ann.kathrin.johansen@newwave.no

Website:  www.newwave.no/

Tel: +41799486095

Contact: Celine Von Gunten

Email: Celine.Von.Gunten@nwgroup.ch

Website: www.nwgroup.ch

Tel: +39 0377 316011

Contact: Mario Bianchi

Email: clienti@newwave.it 

Website: www.newwave.it 

Tel: +603 5566 8650 

Contact: Kylie Yow

Email: kylie.yow@mstgolf.com

Website: www.mstgolf.com

Tel: +971 50 991 6501

Contact: Ian Eveleigh

Email: ian@rhodelislandsportswear.com 

Website: www.rhodeislandsportswear.com

Tel: +49 (0) 8033 979 120

Contact: Felix Lechner & Markus Mueller

Email: Felix.Lechner@newwave-germany.de

Email: Markus.Mueller@newwave-germany.de

Website:  www.newwave-germany.de

Tel: +46 (0) 708 99 80 82

Contact: Klas Blomqvist

Email: klas.blomqvist@newwave.se

Website:  www.newwave.se/

Tel: +4353732006020

Contact: Karin Ganster

Email: Karin.Ganster@newwave.at

Website: www.newwave-austria.at 

Tel: +34 952 789 108

Contact: Stefan Tjellander

Email: dir@holgolf.com

Website: www.holgolf.com

Tel: (82)-(2)-10-6504-3010

Contact: Jimmy Park

Email: info@bradfordlicensechina.com 

Website: https://www.bradfordlicensing.com/ 

UNITED KINGDOM 
Cutter & Buck - EU

NORWAY 
New Wave Norway AS

SWITZERLAND 
New Wave Group SA

ITALY 
New Wave Italia S.r.l

INDONESIA 
MST GOLF (S) PTE LTD

DUBAI
Rhode Island Sportswear

GERMANY
New Wave GmbH

SWEDEN 
New Wave Mode AB

AUSTRIA 
New Wave Austria GMBH

SPAIN, PORTUGAL, ITALY, FRANCE

Holiday Golf

SOUTH KOREA
Bradford Licensing (Korea office)

Tel: 1-800-929-9299

Contact: Mark Alexander

Email: canada@cutterbuck.com

Website: www.cbcorporate.ca

CANADA 
Cutter & Buck Inc.

Tel: +31 644418834

Contact: Pieter van Barneveld

Email: Pieter.van.Barneveld@newwavesportswear.nl

Website: www.newwavetextiles.nl

NETHERLANDS
New Wave Sportswear BV

Tel: + 358400840592

Contact: Tuomas Luotonen

Email: Tuomas.Luotonen@newwave.fi

Website:  www.newwave.fi/

FINLAND 
Oy Trexet Finland AB

Tel: +33478663160

Contact: Christophe Lardy

Email: Christophe.Lardy@newwave.fr

Website: www.newwave.fr 

FRANCE 
New Wave France S.A.S

Tel: +603 5566 8609

Contact: Sheila Chan

Email: sheila_chan@mstgolf.com

Website: www.mstgolf.com

MALAYSIA 
MST Golf

Tel: +61-7-3906-3900

Contact: Justin Bernstein

Email: sales@cutterbuck.com.au

Website: www.cutterbuck.com.au

AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND
Cutter & Buck (Aust) Pty Ltd

Tel: (55) 56-62-32-75

Contact: Eduardo Zamudio Marquez

Email: eduardo@cbcliquemexico.com

Website: www.cbcorporate.com

MEXICO
Cutter & Buck – Mexico

Tel: +45 4343 7100

Contact: Marc Østergreen

Email: marc.ostergreen@newwave.dk 

Website:  www.newwave.dk/

DENMARK 
New Wave Denmark A/S

Tel: +48607663979

Contact: Magdalena Szeib

Email: Magdalena.Szeib@texet.pl

Website:  www.texet.pl

POLAND 
Texet Poland SP.Z O.O

Tel: +354 520 60 20

Contact: Haraldur Gudmunsson

Email: fyrirspurn@newwave.is 

Website: www.newwave.is 

ICELAND
New Wave Iceland EHF

Tel: +65 6270 1519

Contact: Betty Ong

Email: betty@mstgolf.com

Website: www.mstgolf.com

SINGAPORE, VIETNAM 
MST GOLF (S) PTE LTD

Tel: +27 (0) 11 887 4436

Contact: Hendrik de Vos

Email: hendrik@globalgolf.co.za

Website: www.globalgolf.co.za 

SOUTH AFRICA
Global Golf


